
302 Delimitadores Históricos

1800-1809

1810-1819

1820-1829

1830-1839

1840-1849

1850-1859

1860-1869

1870-1879

1880-1889

1890-1899

1900-1909

1910-1919

1920-1929

1930-1939

1940-1949

1950-1959

1960-1969

1970-1979

1980-1989

1990-

Antigüidade

Ditadura militar 1964-1985

Estado Novo 1937-1945

DELIMITADORES HISTÓRICOS

Governo Getúlio Vargas 1951-1954

Governo Juscelino Kubitschek

1956-1961

Idade Média

Idade Moderna

Nova República 1985-...

Período colonial

Primeira República 1889-1930

Primeiro Reinado 1820-1831

Revolução de 1930

Século XIX

Século XVI

Século XVII

Século XVIII

Século XX

Segunda Guerra Mundial 1939-1945

Segundo Reinado 1840-1889


